CRUCIAL EXPERTISE FOR CRITICAL APPLICATIONS.
Protect your high-value capital equipment with smart
fuel cleaning technology from the small but mighty
EKO Kompact. Purpose-built for fuel storage tanks
of up to 5,000 litres capacity.
IMPROVING THE RELIABILITY
AND RESILIENCE OF YOUR
STORED FUEL

Weather Pack - 600mm (H) x 600mm (W) x 250mm (D)
Weight
Open Frame - 15kg
Weather Pack - 30kg
Operating Conditions -20°C to +60°C, <90% Relative Humidity
Environment
 Open Frame - IP44 (Control Panel)
Weather Pack - IP66
Connections 1” BSPP Male Coned Inlet & Outlet
FILTRATION
Fluid Compatibility Diesel & mineral oils
Media Particulate - 3, 5, 10 or 25 Micron & Water
Filter Blocked Indicator Electronic via Control Panel
ELECTRICAL
Voltage / Frequency
EKO-K-110-50 - 110V (±10%) / 50Hz
EKO-K-110-60 - 110V (±10%) / 60Hz
EKO-K-230-50 - 230V (±10%) / 50Hz
EKO-K-230-60 - 230V (±10%) / 60Hz
EKO-K-012-00 - 12VDC (8-16Vdc)
EKO-K-024-00 - 24VDC (18-32Vdc)
Nominal Motor Current
110V Models - 5A
230V Models - 3A
12VDC - 20A